KD600E SERIES
ELEVATOR/LIFT PURPOSE SERIES
K-DRIVE
Energy efficient，Beautiful environment
Frequency Inverter | Soft Starter | Servo Drive & Motor | PLC Manufacturer
SHENZHEN K-EASY AUTOMATION CO.,LIMITED
Wisdom Lmgyu, baishixia community, Fuyong street,
Bao 'an District, Shenzhen

(KW)
Rated
Input
Current(A)
Rated
Output
Current(A)
Installation
size(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Apert
ure
A B H W D d
Input voltage: single-phase 220V         Range：-15%~20%
KD600E-2S-0.4G 0.4 5.4 2.3
76 156 165 86 140 5KD600E-2S-0.7G 0.75 8.2 4.0
KD600E-2S-1.5G 1.5 14.0 7.0
Input voltage: three-phase 380V         Range: -15%~20%
KD600E-4T-0.7G/1.5P 0.7 3.4 2.1
76 156 165 86 140 5KD600E-4T-1.5G/2.2P 1.5 5.0 3.8
KD600E-4T-2.2G/4.0P 2.2 5.8 5.1
KD600E-4T-4.0G/5.5P 4.0 10.5 9.0
98 182 192 110 165 5
KD600E-4T-5.5G/7.5P 5.5 14.6 13.0
KD600E-4T-7.5G/9.0P 7.5 20.5 17.0
111 223 234 123 176 6
KD600E-4T-9.0G/11P 9.0 22.0 20.0
KD600E-4T-11G/15P 11 26.0 25.0
147 264 275 160 186 6
KD600E-4T-15G/18.5P 15 35.0 32.0
KD600E-4T-18.5G/22P 18.5 38.5 37.0
174 319 330 189 186 6
KD600E-4T-22G/30P 22 46.5 45.0
KD600E-4T-30G/37P 30 62.0 60.0
200 410 425 255 206 7
KD600E-4T-37G/45P 37 76 75
KD600E-4T-45G/55P 45 92 91
245 518 534 310 258 10
KD600E-4T-55G/75P 55 113 110
KD600E-4T-75G/90P 75 157 152
290 544 560 350 268 10
KD600E-4T-90G/110P 90 180 176
KD600E-4T-110G/132P 110 214 210
320 678 695 410 295 10
KD600E-4T-132G/160P 132 256 253
KD600E-4T-160G/185P 160 307 304
380 1025 1050 480 330 10KD600E-4T-185G/200P 185 345 340
KD600E-4T-200G/220P 200 385 380
KD600E-4T-220G/250P 220 430 426
500 1170 1200 590 365 14KD600E-4T-250G/280P 250 468 465
KD600E-4T-280G/315P 280 525 520
KD600E-4T-315G/350P 315 590 585
500 1255 1290 700 400 16KD600E-4T-350G/400P 350 665 650
KD600E-4T-400G/450P 400 785 725
KD600E-4T-450G/500P 450 883 820
/ / 1800 1000 500 /
KD600E-4T-500G/550P 500 920 900
KD600E-4T-550G/630P 550 1020 1000
KD600E-4T-630G/710P 630 1120 1100
KD600E-4T-710G/800P 710 1315 1250
/ / 2200 1200 600 /
KD600E-4T-800G/900P 800 1525 1450
1211
WIRING MODE
KD600Ehttp://www.keasyautomation.com
Single multi-speed terminal elevator controller